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Division 1 Men - Mary Peters Stadium

110m Hurdles (wind:

Athlete

Adam Hill
Thomas Mullen
Destiny James
Aaron Brennan

Athlete
Brendan Rogers
Brian Peppard
Thomas Mullen

Athlete

Chris Quinn
Edward McEntee
Jude McCrossan
Eoin McKenna

Athlete

Athlete

Darragh Greene
Dion McLoughlin
David Leavy
Brandon McGrinder

Athlete

Paul Peppard
Leo Doherty
Finn Reilly
Conor Gregq
Alan McGinley

Athlete

Aaron Brennan
Liam McKenna

-0.8m/s)
Club

City of Lisburn A.C.
Lifford Strabane A.C.
Louth County

Sligo County

3000m Walk
Club
Louth County
City of Lisburn A.C.
Lifford Strabane A.C.

400m Hurdles
Club
City of Lisburn A.C.
Louth County
Lifford Strabane A.C.
Monaghan County

4X100m Relay
Club
City of Lisburn A.C.
Louth County
Lifford Strabane A.C.
Sligo County

1500m
Club
Louth County
Sligo County
City of Lisburn A.C.
Lifford Strabane A.C.

400m
Club
Monaghan County
Sligo County
Louth County
City of Lisburn A.C.
Lifford Strabane A.C.

3000m S/C
Club

Sligo County
Monaghan County

200m (wind: -0.3 m/s)

Athlete

Adam Walsh
Paul Peppard
Andrew Kelly
Garet Crawford

Ryan Nixon Stewart

Athlete
Alan McGinley
Leo Doherty

Club

Sligo County
Monaghan

Louth County

Lifford Strabane A.C.
City of Lisburn A.C.

800m
Club
Lifford Strabane A.C.
Sligo County

Time
15.79
18.76
24.39
26.75

Time
22.35.86

DQ

Time
59.50
1.02.33
1.03.07
1.11.92

Time
45.02
45.87
47.03
48.77

Time
3.58.72
4.22.93
4.30.82
4.41.64

Time
51.36
53.39
54.36
55.31
58.78

Time

10.34.53
11.06.19

Time
23.04
23.15
23.60
24.04
DNF

Time
1.56.88
1.58.35

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Num
42 Laura Frey

45

44  Alix Hughes
46 Isabella Breslin

Division 1 Women - Mary Peters STADIUM

100m Hurdles (wind: -1.2 m/s )
Athlete Club

Lagan Valley A.C.
Sligo County
Crusaders A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

Erin Taheny

1500m Walk
Num Athlete Club
45 Eva Delahunt Sligo County
44  Lisa Shine Crusaders

46 Magaret Reid
42 Caitlyn Harvey

Num

45

42 Lauren Brooker

Finn Valley A.C.
Lagan Valley A.C.

400m Hurdles
Club
Sligo County
Lagan Valley A.C.

Athlete
Erin Taheny

4X100m Relay

Num Athlete Club
42 Lagan Valley A.C.
45 Sligo County
44 Crusaders A.C.
43 City of Lisburn A.C.
1500m
Num Athlete Club

46 Leoni Mullen
44 Fiona Shine
42  Suzie Cave

Finn Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Lagan Valley A.C.

45 Aoife Egan Sligo County
400m
Num Athlete Club
46 Danielle Jansen Finn Valley A.C.
42 Caitlyn Harvey Lagan Valley A.C.
44 Lauren Kirwan Crusaders A.C.
3000m S/C
Num Athlete Club
46 Aoife McGrath Finn Valley A.C.
200m (wind: 0.1 m/s)
Num Athlete Club
42 Lynsey Brown Lagan Valley A.C.
44 Alix Hughes Crusaders A.C.
45 Kate Hosey Sligo County
46 Emma Brown Finn Valley A.C.
43  Lynsey Brown City of Lisburn A.C.
800m
Num Athlete Club
43  Kelly Neely City of Lisburn A.C.
46 Cathriona Devine Finn Valley A.C.

Time
15.33
15.53
16.44
20.71

Time
7.25.31
8.15.24
8.26.60

10.27.23

Time
1.14.70
1.20.16

Time
53.18
54.51
54.81
55.87

Time
4.55.29
5.11.48
5.24.32
5.37.62

Time
59.18
64.01
73.93

Time

12.17.96

Time
25.86
27.55
28.42
28.71
29.92

Time
2.12.27
2.27.54
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Tadgh Donnelly
Andrew McKenna
Sean Terek

Athlete
Matthew McMeekin
Declan Toal

Louth County
Monaghan County
City of Lisburn A.C.

5000m

Club
Sligo County
Louth County

100m (wind: +2.0 m/s)

Athlete

Dean Adams
Israel Olatunde
Garet Crawford
Pauric Christie
Adam Walsh

Athlete

Athlete

Brendan O'Donnell
Darren Weldon
Brian Peppard

Phil Mcllfatrick

Athlete

Jack Murphy
Jamie Rose
Thomas Mullen

Athlete

Jonny Hill
Gareth Crawford
Pauric Christie
Asad Munir
Conor Durnin

Athlete

John Kierans
Ronan McKenna
Adam Hill

Mark Doherty

Athlete

Adam Hill

Eoghan Smyth
Brendan O'Donnell

Club
City of Lisburn A.C.
Louth County

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Monaghan
Sligo County

4X400m

Club

City of Lisburn A.C.
Louth County
Monaghan County

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Hammer

Club

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Louth County
Monaghan County
City of Lisburn A.C.

Pole Vault

Club
Monaghan County
City of Lisburn A.C.

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Long Jump

Club
City of Lisburn A.C.

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Monaghan County
Sligo County
Louth County

Shot Putt

Club

Louth County
Monaghan County
City of Lisburn A.C.

Lifford Strabane A.C.

High Jump

Club
City of Lisburn A.C.
Louth County

Lifford Strabane A.C.

1.58.55
2.03.27
2.06.13

Time
16.02.95
16.12.56

Time
10.95
11.06
11.59
11.92
11.98

Time
3.36.36
3.41.61
3.43.71
3.44.49

Distance
59.09
24.59
16.57
15.49

Height
3.40
2.60
2.00

Distance
6.47
6.44
5.75
5.09
4.47

Distance
10.21
9.82
8.12
7.99

Height
1.85
1.80
1.65

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Eala McDermott
Hannah Cochrane
Rebecca Fleming

Athlete

Teresa Doherty
Catherine Horton
Karen Mulrooney
Ann Terek

Julie Murphy

Sligo County
Lagan Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

3000m

Club

Finn Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Sligo County

City of Lisburn A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.

100m (wind: +0.4 m/s)

Athlete
Lauren Roy
Kate Lenny
Erin Taheny
Emma Browne
Nadine Deegan

Athlete

Athlete

Lynsey Glover
Bridgt Dwyer
Sharon Nixon
Maria Hetherington

Club

City of Lisburn A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.
Sligo County

Finn Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

4X400m

Club
Lagan Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.

Crusaders A.C.
Sligo County

Hammer

Club
Lagan Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.

Crusaders A.C.

Pole Vault (No Entries)

Athlete

Athlete

Lauren Callaghan
Libby Rose

Kate Lenny

Kate Hosey
Arianna Francis

Athlete

Amy Graham
Bridget McDwyer
Alix Hughes
Sarah Woods
Niamh Henry

Club
Lagan Valley A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.

Crusaders A.C.
Sligo County
Finn Valley A.C.

Long Jump

Club
Finn Valley A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.
Sligo County
Crusaders A.C.

Shot Putt

Club

Lagan Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.

Sligo County

High Jump Check Card!!!!

Athlete

Anna Mclimoyle
Lauren Brooker
Erin Taheny

Club

City of Lisburn A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.
Sligo County

2.30.84
2.33.25
2.40.33

Time
10.10.97
10.54.75
10.56.20
11.00.02
11.06.79

Time
12.40
13.35
13.46
13.67
13.96

Time
4.15.32
4.24.95
4.27.76
4.42.98
4.47.83

Distance
40.02
20.84
14.98
13.28

Height

Distance
5.47
4.95
4.85
4.81
4.77

Distance
10.82
9.52
9.13
8.05
7.28

Height
1.70
1.45
1.40
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Darren Vahey

Athlete

Colin Clear
Ronan McKenna
Darren Weldon
Thomas Mullen

Athlete

Gareth Crawford
Sam Duncan
Darren Vahey

Athlete
Thomas Mullen
John Kierans
Jonny Hill

Jack Murphy

Athlete

Phil Mcllfatrick

Daryl Crawford
Brendan Rogers
Brian Peppard

Monaghan County

Discus

Club

City of Lisburn A.C.
Monaghan County
Louth County

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Triple Jump

Club

Lifford Strabane A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.
Monaghan County

Javelin

Club

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Louth County
City of Lisburn A.C.
Monaghan County

56 Ib Weight

Club
City of Lisburn A.C.

Lifford Strabane A.C.

Louth County
Monaghan County

1.20

Distance
27.00
22.55
21.36
18.16

Distance
13.10
10.97

9.20

Distance
41.64
39.48
32.85
25.35

Distance
4.39
4.34
4.03
1.79

Place

Place

Place
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Num
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Ines Fetahovic
Aine Wilkinson

Athlete

Lynsey Glover
Sasha Barrett Ferris
Isabella Breslin
Maria Hetherington

Triple Jump
Athlete Club
Laura Frey Lagan Valley A.C.
Libby Rose City of Lisburn A.C.

Ellen Kilcoyne
Ines Fetahovic

Athlete

Sarah Woods
Laura Frey
Isabella Breslin
Lara Murray

Crusaders A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

Discus

Club
Lagan Valley A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Sligo County
Crusaders A.C.

Javelin

Club

City of Lisburn A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

1.25

Distance
23.84
22.14
17.01
14.55

Distance
10.01
8.97
8.77
8.48

Distance
30.73
23.91
14.65

7.83



